
1
.4

%
 U

P

P

P

4100

M
SA
 RW34 25 NM

L

ELEV

UNICOM

122.8

AWOS-3 GRAY APP CON

119.075

1680-1
CIRCLING

LAMPASAS, TEXAS

LAMPASAS, TEXAS

(LZZ)

(LZZ)

LAMPASAS

LAMPASAS

AL-6267 (FAA)

120.075  323.15

T

RNAV (GPS) RWY 34

RNAV (GPS) RWY 34

1620-1
1
4

1
4

2012 TDZE

DCBACATEGORY

31°06'N-98°12'W

1214
1190

3
4

RNP APCH.

1214 1190

430 (500-1)
430 (500-1   )

466 (500-1) 666 (700-1) 666 (700-1   )

3200

6000

1316

3200

6000
HOLD

AGJ

GOOCH SPRINGS

343°

4202
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg

(CTAF)L

0
1
0
°

4 NM

1
9
0
°

RW34

GUBVE

(7
)

3
4
3
°

2
8
0
0

3
4
3
°

1
6
3
°

4 NM

LLO

LLANO

radials 018 CW 120.

on LLO VORTAC airway

Procedure NA for arrival

HUGOD

(IF/IAF)

CUDEG

(FAF)

JODEB

(IAF)

NOTAW

(IAF)

RW34

343° to

MIRL Rwy 16-34

3000 GUBVE AGJ

RW34
RW34

1.3 NM to

3.04°

TCH 40

3.7 NM1.3 NM 7 NM

2800

CUDEG

34
3°

HUGOD

163°

343°

Holding Pattern

4 NM

LNAV  MDA
1620-1

1880-1

NA

NA

21196

Orig-B  15JUL21

(28.2
)

 070°
3200

(5)
  073°

3200 N
oPT

(5)
  253°

 3200 
NoPT

 063°

tr

Rwy 34 helicopter visibility reduction below    SM NA.

Circling Rwy 16 NA at night.  
and on track 063° to AGJ VORTAC and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 3000 direct GUBVE
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